iy

[

Legend
| O Walking School Bus Stop

| |:> Walking Path

School

oL DILACT s
Public Health
((Ottawa | Santé publiue

Roch Carrier PS - Walking School Bus

SAFETY

5“@*«;

e 195

LA

Meadow Park

Green /X7 OSTA
COTT'I mU IIIES Lf::;?:;auon

CANAD, .
s OTTAWA-CARLETON
JISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Walking Directions

Start #1 Stonemeadow Park
7:50 AM  Turn Lt on Stonemeadow
Walk on (S) sidewalk
Start #2 Stonemeadow at Birchbank (E)

8:01 AM  Continue on Stonemeadow
1 Stop #3 Stonemeadow at Redstone
|:> 8:03 AM  Continue on Stonemeadow
@ Stop #4 Stonemeadow at Springcreek (E)
& @ 8:05 AM  Continue on Stonemeadow
3 Stop #5 Stonemeadow at Tofino
x@ Stonemeadow 8:06 AM  Continue on Stonemeadow
5 Qi % 5 Cross over the other side
Stop #6 Stonemeadow at Bridleglen (E)
8:08 AM  Continue on Stonemeadow
Ecole Flérreﬁtﬂirua & Stop #7 Stonemeadow at Sugar Pine (E)
Catholique Elisabeth... 8:11 AM  Continue on Stonemeadow
e Continue to Stonehaven
Cross with traffic lights
Continue on Stonehave
. Turn Right into School
\//2 g Continue to back of school
: - School Roch Carrier PS
5 Y bdrd@“" B 2 8:15 AM
o . kD = <LI:|:__.'. =
Roch Carrier
Elementary Schhol
Sawyer's )

OTTAWA
CATHOLIC

ooooooooooo



